MODULAR AMBIENT AIR QUALITY
MONITOR
SKU: MAQM
MAQM is an outdoor ambient air quality monitor with a
modular design and smart features. With ModbusRTU or
ModbusTCP connection, it can be easily integrated into your
existing BMS, PLC, SCADA system in your facility. With Wifi,
Ethernet or NB-IoT version, it can connect to Globiots platform

MAQM MODULAR AMBIENT AIR QUALITY MONITOR
 ORDERING INFORMATION
MAQM-LRW-01S Modular outdoor ambient air quality monitor, multi-band LoRaWAN, 9..36VDC power supply, holders for 8
rechargeable AA 1.2V batteries
MAQM-MAX-01 Modular Full Featured ambient air quality monitor, Ethernet, LTE Cat 4, 100-240VAC supply, thermal
management system, IP65
Select at least one sensor module as
follows
MBRTU-ATH-11IR Outdoor temperature and humidity sensor, with rain-guard
MBRTU-SL-01 Noise sensor, 30-130 db(A)
MBRTU-OPC-02I Outdoor Dust Sensor PM1-PM2.5-PM10
MAX-O3-C5 Ozone gas module 0-5PPM for MAQM-MAX
MAX-NO2-C20 NO2 gas module 0-20PPM for MAQM-MAX
MAX-CO-C1000 CO gas module 0-1000PPM for MAQM-MAX
MAX-SO2-C20 SO2 gas module 0-20PPM for MAQM-MAX
MAX-CO2-LP5000 CO2 gas module 0-5000PPM for MAQM-MAX
MAX-OPC-N3 Particle Profiler Module N3 for MAQM-MAX
Accessories
SOLAR-PN-9W18V-ETFE-01 Solar panels, type 9W 18V, ETFE coated, lifespan 5-7 years, M12-F connector with mounting accessories
for MAQM